1
FEATURE
Above All Lighting’s Vision LED strip light has a sleek design with a diffuser lens.  Optical accessories
include EBU and motion sensor. It can be used in stairwells, warehouses, offices, garages, shop displays,
and other commercial applications
•  8% up-light and no glare
•  Quick and Easy to wire and install
•  Seamless connection

IK10
2
Ordering Information
.
1. Microwave dimming sensor for  mounting height 20ft (6m) max. Dimming default setting is Bi-Level dim, 50% on vacancy and 100% on Occupancy.
Daylight sensor default setting is disabled. Orther settings such as ON/OFF function can be set by the remote controller. Please consult with customer
service for details.
2.
3. Frosted lens is standard. Please contact Customer Service for the lead time of clear lens.
4. 3ft is without DLC. Please contact Customer Service for lead time of
5. 4ft @ 60W and 90W are not available for Emergency Battery Back-up.
3ft vision strip.
* Surface mount is standard. If quick surface mount or V-hook mount is needed, please order the mounting brackets separately . Please check the
  accessory table for details.
* MSW can read vibration as movement and trigger the sensor despite no physical movement in the sensor field. As such, MSW should not be
  installed in rooms that experience significant levels of vibration
* Standard Finish is White. Custom colors might be available for an additional fee. Please check with Customer Service for more information.
Example: STR12D30LED408F
2ESCI
2ft End-side Cable Installed, white, no plug
Note: Standard product does not include the end-side cable. If need end-side cable installed please ask Customer Service.
Option
STR 20 - 20 Watts
26 - 30 Watts
30 - 30 Watts
20 - 20 Watts
45 - 45 Watts
60 - 60 Watts5
90 - 90 Watts5
60 - 60 Watts
85 - 80 Watts
D - 0-10V
Dimmable
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
Strip Fixture WattsDimmable CCT
06 - 2FT
09 - 3FT4
12 - 4FT
24 - 8FT
Dimension Voltage
LED
LED Series Controls
F-Frosted lens3
C-Clear Lens3
Blank - None
MSW-Microwave
Dimming sensor1
EBU - Emergency
Battery Back-up2
1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
8 - 120-347V
Emergency battery back-up is not available for 4ft @ 60W and 90W. It is for ambient temperatures of 32˚F-95˚F(0 ˚C-35˚C). The emergency test
button is pre- installed on the fixture. The standard emergency test button is plastic. Metal emergency test button is optional. The EBU is Title 20